
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
School 

 
Grades 

 
Principal 

 
Address 

 
Phone 

 
Secretary 

East Natchitoches 
Elementary/Middle School   (8/05) 

5 – 6 
Chrystal Davis 
cdavis@nat.k12.la.us 

1001 E. Fifth Street 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-4516 
352-4502 

Cynthia Longmire 
clongmire@nat.k12.la.us 

Fairview Alpha Elementary/ 
Jr. High School                     (9/06) 

PK – 6 
Brooke Williams 
bwilliams@nat.k12.la.us 

1439 Hwy 71 
Campti 71411 476-4616 

Leigh Lofton 
Leigh.Lofton@nat.k12.la.us 

Goldonna Elementary/ 
Jr. High School                    (10/07) 

PK – 8 Frederick Dickinson 
Frederick.Dickinson@nat.k12.la.us 

248 Ash Street 
Box 231 
Goldonna 71031 

727-9449 
Amy Clark 
aclark@nat.k12.la.us 

Lakeview Jr./Sr. High School 
                                             (11/26) 

7– 12 
William Hymes 
whymes@nat.k12.la.us 

7305 Hwy 9  
 Box 200 
Campti 71411 

476-3360 
 

Linda Davidson 
ldavidson@nat.k12.la.us 

Marthaville Elementary/ 
Jr. High School                    (12/08) 

PK – 8 
Micah Nicholson 
mnicholson@nat.k12.la.us 

10800 Hwy 120 
Box 148 
Marthaville 71450 

472-6141 
Karen Jordan 
Karen.Jordan@nat.k12.la.us 

Natchitoches Central High School 
                                             (15/09) 

9 – 12 
Bill Gordy 
bgordy@nat.k12.la.us 

6513 Hwy 1 S. 
Bypass 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-2211 
352-4315 
352-2530 

Brenda Coker 
bcoker@nat.k12.la.us 

Natchitoches Jr. High @ Frankie 
Ray Jackson School            (16/10) 

7 – 8 
Kristie Irchirl 
kirchirl@nat.k12.la.us 

1621 Welch Street 
Natchitoches 71457 238-0066 

LeAsia Vanzant 
LeAsia.Vanzant@nat.k12.la.us 
Mirelle DeMees 
Mireille.DeMees@nat.k12.la.us 

Natchitoches Parish Technical and 
Career Center (Alternative School) 
                                             (14/30) 

4 – 12 
Bobby Benjamin 
bbenjamin@nat.k12.la.us 

820 Koonce Street 
Natchitoches 71457 357-9410 

Ivy Basco 
Ivy.Basco@nat.k12.la.us 

Natchitoches Magnet School 
                                             (25/31) 

1 – 8 
Stephonie French 
stfrench@nat.k12.la.us 

800 Koonce Street 
Natchitoches 71457 

357-1252 
 

Alyssa Wright 
Alyssa.Wright@nat.k12.la.us 

L. P. Vaughn Elementary    (18/12) 
 
Inf - 2 
 

Natalie Ducote (PreK-K) 
nducote@nat.k12.la.us  
 

Sandy Irchirl (1st – 2nd) 
sirchirl@nat.k12.la.us 

1500 Gold Street 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-2369 

Carla Logan 
Carla.Logan@nat.k12.la.us 
 

Brittney Sawyer 
Brittney.Sawyer@nat.k12.la.us 
 

Mirelle DeMees 
Mireille.DeMees@nat.k12.la.us 

NSU Elementary Lab School             
                                             (19/13) 

K – 5 
Caron Coleman 
ccoleman@nat.k12.la.us 

NSU Natchitoches 
71497 357-6973 

Kellie Cedars 
Kellie.Cedars@nat.k12.la.us 

NSU Middle Lab School     (21/14) 6 – 8 
Ben LaGrone 
blagrone@nat.k12.la.us 

NSU Natchitoches 
71497 357-4509 Katinka White 

Katinka.White@nat.k12.la.us 

Provencal Elementary/ 
Jr. High School                   (24/17) 

PK – 8 
Mary Yount 
myount@nat.k12.la.us 

132 Cherry Street 
Box 429 
Provencal 71468 

472-6174 
Lisa Dupree 
ldupree@nat.k12.la.us 

Weaver Elementary School (31/21) 3 – 4 
Jennifer Martin 
jmartin@nat.k12.la.us 

520 St. Maurice 
Lane 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-3623 
Tammy Hall 
Tammy.Hall@nat.k12.la.us 

Transportation (Eccoride)  
Jason Edwards 
jason.edwards@eccoride.com 

300 Parkway Drive 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-6465 Laura Bayonne 

Media Center  
(Federal Programs) 

 
Julee’ Wright, Director 
jwright@nat.k12.la.us 

310A Royal Street 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-8389 
352-8380 

LaKisha Willis 
LaKisha.Willis@nat.k12.la.us 

Maintenance  
Michael Joslin 
Michael.Joslin@nat.k12.la.us 

300 Parkway Drive 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-9155  228-0674 Cell 

School Food Service  
Debra Besant, Supervisor 
Debra.Besant@nat.k12.la.us  

300 Parkway Drive 
Natchitoches 71457 

352-3438 
 

Valerie McCoy 
vmccoy@nat.k12.la.us 

 

Natchitoches Parish School Board 
Dale Skinner, Superintendent 
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